

March 9, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1188

Page 1, line 11, overstrike "Police"

Page 1, line 12, overstrike "officers, sheriffs, deputies, and game and fish department personnel" and insert immediately thereafter "All law enforcement officers of this state"

Page 1, line 14, replace "two" with "one"

Page 2, line 1, replace "two" with "one"

Page 2, line 7, replace "two" with "one"

Renumber accordingly